State of Arkansas

Department of Finance and Administration

Office of Excise Tax Administration

BRADLEY County

TRIPLE F LOGGING INC
2870 HWY 8S
HERMITAGE, AR 716470000

HERMIT THE
213 U S HIGHWAY 63 S
HERMITAGE, AR 716479413

Business Closures

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

12/13/2021
06/15/2022
12293068-WHW

03/15/2011
03/23/2011
12262238-WHW



