State of Arkansas Department of Finance and Administration Office of Excise Tax Administration Business Closures

BRADLEY County

TRIPLE F LOGGING INC	Date Served	12/13/2021
2870 HWY 8S	Date Closed	06/15/2022
HERMITAGE, AR 716470000	Account ID	12293068-WHW
HERMIT THE	Date Served	03/15/2011
HERMIT THE 213 U S HIGHWAY 63 S	Date Served Date Closed	03/15/2011 03/23/2011